PROJECT NAME : Cutipure CLR™

FORMULA NAME : Anti-Acne Gel
TRIAL CODE : 147.007.04A

Phase Material Name
A Deionized Water
A Euxyl PES010
A Glycerin 86%
A Aristoflex Velvet
B Cutipure CLR™
B Geranium Qil Chinese

us INCI
Water
Phenoxyethanol
Ethylhexylglycerin
Glycerin
Water
Polyacrylate Crosspolymer-11
Water
Taraktogenos Kurzii Seed Oil
Nigella Sativa Seed Oil
Leptospermum Scoparium Branch/Leaf Oil
Potassium Lauroyl Wheat Amino Acids
Palm Glycerides
Capryloyl Glycine
Magnolia Grandiflora Bark Extract
Pelargonium Graveolens Oil

Operating Instructions

Mix A until completely soaked. Add B and stir until homogenous.

Directions for use:

Gently massage the gel into the oily areas of the face. Apply twice daily.

Supplier
N.A.

Schuelke

Gustav Heess

Clariant

CLR

Frey+Lau

The recommendations and formulations given are based on our knowledge and experience in the field of technical application.

They are, to the best of our belief, correct, but are offered without obligation.

Those who use our recommendations and formulations as well as those who process CLR Active Agents are themselves responsible for the adherence to
prevailing statutory regulations and the observance of patent rights as well as other protective rights for other companies.
This formula has been manufactured and stability-tested using a special preservative, but has not been subjected to microbiological challenge tests.

CLR - Chemisches Laboratorium Dr. Kurt Richter GmbH - www.clr-berlin.com

% Material
89.59

0.80

5.00

1.50

3.00

0.11
100.00



