PROJECT NAME : Cutipure CLR™



FORMULA NAME : Anti-Acne Gel TRIAL CODE : 147.007.04A

Phase	Material Name	US INCI	Supplier	% Material
A	Deionized Water	Water	N.A.	89.59
A	Euxyl PE9010	Phenoxyethanol Ethylhexylglycerin	Schuelke	0.80
A	Glycerin 86%	Glycerin Water	Gustav Heess	5.00
A	Aristoflex Velvet	Polyacrylate Crosspolymer-11	Clariant	1.50
В	Cutipure CLR™	Water Taraktogenos Kurzii Seed Oil Nigella Sativa Seed Oil Leptospermum Scoparium Branch/Leaf Oil Potassium Lauroyl Wheat Amino Acids Palm Glycerides Capryloyl Glycine Magnolia Grandiflora Bark Extract	CLR	3.00
В	Geranium Oil Chinese	Pelargonium Graveolens Oil	Frey+Lau	0.11
				100.00

Operating Instructions

Mix A until completely soaked. Add B and stir until homogenous.

Directions for use:

Gently massage the gel into the oily areas of the face. Apply twice daily.

The recommendations and formulations given are based on our knowledge and experience in the field of technical application.

They are, to the best of our belief, correct, but are offered without obligation.

Those who use our recommendations and formulations as well as those who process CLR Active Agents are themselves responsible for the adherence to prevailing statutory regulations and the observance of patent rights as well as other protective rights for other companies.

This formula has been manufactured and stability-tested using a special preservative, but has not been subjected to microbiological challenge tests.

CLR - Chemisches Laboratorium Dr. Kurt Richter GmbH - www.clr-berlin.com